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SVA Facility Name CityAddress
SITE-BASED VOTING AREAS

076S
077S
078S
079S
080S
081S
082S
083S
084S
    
085S
086S

LaRosa Gardens
Oyster Harbour/The Lodge on 4th
Berwick Qualicum Beach
Eagle Park Health Care Facility
Qualicum Manor
Stanford Seniors Village
The Gardens At Qualicum Beach
Trillium Lodge
Arrowsmith Lodge
Cokely Manor
Hawthorne Place
Berwick Parksville

1211 Cloke Rd
1127 4th Ave
120 First Ave W
777 Jones St
124 Fourth Ave E
250 Craig St
650 Berwick Rd N
401 Moilliet St S
266B Moilliet St S
266A Moilliet St S
750 Memorial Ave
180 Jensen Ave E

Ladysmith
Ladysmith
Qualicum Beach
Qualicum Beach
Qualicum Beach
Parksville
Qualicum Beach
Parksville
Parksville
Parksville
Qualicum Beach
Parksville


